als Chvic g

Star'Spangled‘Banner s . suihd sl s el AMSTERENRG, . Key
There’s No Business Like Show Business . . .................. Berlin
Bhunder ARG BIAZES ", 1116 i svivais soseons s s SRR o o R Fucik
INational Emblemciiits, i smbusiemisiil oy i s msschm e s /o i Bagley
The Whistler:andihis IDag. t 0 il s o s 00 TS NG Pryor
Orpheis OVerture. ... &1 e x4 4 aap it s ey Offenbach
U.S. Field Artillery MarGliisBsie . &ded v/ canis v o oo ol ko, Sisliaigtes Sousa
(the children’s march)
The Barber of Seville . 00 Wl wihld ey enimnmmtion o . ... Rossini
INTERMISSION
The Putple'Pageant. . ..itir. . L. 0 e osal sk dpisanmmas MY oo King
Salute to:PSu@ilmore iy, . .. . . WE e e e arr. Chattaway
Holiday for Trombones . ... ..\« oo s cufiusis v auiine Rose
Tihe Goodi@IdM SEAU . Uil i, TRl arr. Christensen
Semper Bidelis o &0 0 ilhe 0 iias mi G A R Sousa

2000 Summer Concert Schedule:

Sunday June 11 Jazz Workshop Gage Park

Thursday June 15 Santa Fe Band Historical Society

Sunday June 18 Marshall’s Band Gage Park

Monday June 19 North Topeka Band  Garfield Park

Thursday June 22 Marshall’s Band Ward-Meade Park

Sunday June 25 Santa Fe Band Gage Park ¥
Thursday June 29 Jazz Workshop Historical Society Drive on
Sunday July2 Marshall's Band  Gage Park out tb
Monday July 3 North Topeka Band  Garfield Park

Thursday July 6 Santa Fe Band Ward-Meade Park these
Sunday July 9 Jazz. Workshop Gage Park h 3
Monday July 10 North Topeka Band  Garfield Park other
Thursday July 13 Marshall’s Band Historical Society grcat
Sunday July 16 Jazz Workshop Gage Park

Thursday July 20 Santa Fe Band Ward-Meade Park events!
Sunday July 23 Marshall’s Band Gage Park

Thursday July 27 Jazz Workshop Historical Society

Sunday July 30 Santa Fe Band Gage Park

Our next concert will be Sunday, June 18 at Gage Park



ﬁAnd now,a word from our sponsors. ..

KANSAS MUSEUM
OF HISTORY I

An Adventure Awalts You Iy
i\ 00430 Mon. Sat. Exhibit Galleries EMDE MUS]C SHOP

1230430 vy rkshops and Folklife
GIFT SHOP Demonstrations Musical Instrument Repair & Sales

10:00-4:00 Mon.-Sat.
PRI iy e . Ken Emde - Owner
nique seliection ol §»» ’ r
el [ s 1800 Kansas Ave,, Topeka, KS 66612

products LTE § (785) 235-8171 Res. (785) 7480910

s
(785-272-8681)

I 6425 SW Sixth Avenue, Topeka

Al
¢

(¥

Store Hours Tues.-Fn. 10:00-6:00
Sat. 9:00-1:00

Clip lhf's coupon and receive 10% off
I your next gift shop purchase. Expires 8/31/00

- Quality

Band & Orchestra L ® ‘J!(cmshal[ s Pand plus the
Insiruments tasty food and drinks at

- Guitars * Amps
- Music - Lessons the concession stand ~.Q

A" Accessories - Repairs i ° perfect combination for a
)  Rentol * Sales summer evening

| A IIANNING
/

| mind |f you gel your
1907 SW GAGE refreshmenls during the
272-1740 (T imuste!,

oyd “‘Woodburn




